
Rzêdna osi ruroci¹gu  (m  n.p.m.)

Odleg³oœci   (m)

Materia³/œrednica/spadek    (/mm/‰)

Rzêdna terenu istn.   (m  n.p.m.)

p.p.t 105,00 m n.p.m.

Oznaczenia

D³ugoœæ  (m)

PROFIL POD£U¯NY SIECI KANALIZACJI CIŒNIENIOWEJ - P5 

0
0
,0

0

SKALA
100
1000

1:

NA ODCINKU SR5.6 - Z5.147;

SR5.6

11
7
,6

0
11

4
,2

8

PE 63x3,8 mm

8
6
,8

0

5.174

11
6
,4

4
11

4
,9

4

-86,8-

1
0
1
,3

0

5.175

11
6
,3

8
11

4
,8

8

-14,5-

P
ro

j.
 T

ró
jn

ik
 

 6
3

/5
0

 m
m

P
E

P
ro

j.
 T

ró
jn

ik
 

 6
3

/5
0

 m
m

P
E

1
8
5
,6

0

5.176

11
6
,1

1
11

4
,6

1

1
9
6
,2

0

5.177

11
6
,0

0
11

4
,5

0

2
11

,2
0

Z5.147

11
6
,1

0
11

4
,6

0

-15,0-

P
ro

j.
 T

ró
jn

ik
 

 5
0

/5
0

 m
m

P
E

P
ro

j.
 T

ró
jn

ik
 

 6
3

/5
0

 m
m

P
E

P
ro

j.
 T

ró
jn

ik
 

 6
3

/5
0

 m
m

P
E

-84,3- -10,6-

-ul. Parkowa-

PE 50x3,0 mm

11
6
,1

0

B
P

I 
Z

yg
m

u
n

t 
L

is
ow

sk
i 

22
-1

00
 C

h
e³

m
 u

l.
 B

ro
w

ar
n

a 
4a

  

In
w

e
st

o
r 

:

O
b

ie
kt

 :

R
ys

u
n

e
k 

:
P

5 
- 

P
ro

fi
l p

od
³u

¿n
y 

ru
ro

ci
¹g

u
 c

iœ
n

ie
n

io
w

eg
o 

k
an

al
iz

ac
ji

 s
an

it
ar

n
ej

 -
 u

l. 
P

ar
k

ow
a

P
ro

je
kt

an
t:

O
pr

ac
ow

a³
:

Im
iê

 i 
n
a
zw

is
ko

N
r 

u
p
ra

w
n
ie

ñ
P

o
d
p
is

D
a
ta

 0
3.

20
17

r

  0
3.

20
17

r

N
r 

ry
s.

F
un

kc
ja

:
S

pe
cj

al
no

œæ
:

S
an

it
ar

na
:

S
an

it
ar

na
:

1
0
0

S
ka

la

M
gr

 i
n¿

. Z
yg

m
un

t 
 L

is
ow

sk
i

L
U

B
/0

18
1/

P
O

O
S

/1
1

 0
3.

20
17

r
S

pr
aw

dz
aj

¹c
y:

S
an

it
ar

na
:

In
¿.

 H
al

in
a 

B
an

ac
h 

97
9/

C
H

/9
2

1
0
0
0

1
: 3

4

G
m

in
a 

 P
ra

¿m
ów

u
l.

P
io

tr
a 

C
zo

³c
h

añ
sk

ie
go

 1
  0

5-
50

5 
P

ra
¿m

ów

 B
ud

ow
a 

si
ec

i k
an

al
iz

ac
ji

 s
an

it
ar

ne
j w

ra
z 

z 
si

ec
io

w
ym

i i
 p

rz
yd

om
ow

ym
i p

rz
ep

om
po

w
ni

am
i œ

ci
ek

ów
w

 m
. U

st
an

ów
,  

K
ru

pi
a 

W
ól

ka
, J

ez
ió

rk
o,

 K
êd

zi
er

ów
ka

, P
is

kó
rk

a,
 U

w
ie

lin
y 

gm
in

a 
P

ra
¿m

ów

P
ro

j.
 S

tu
d

n
ia

 b
e

to
n

o
w

a
 r

e
w

iz
y
jn

a
 

 
O

1
2

0
0

 m
m

M
gr

 i
n¿

. Z
yg

m
un

t 
 L

is
ow

sk
i

L
U

B
/0

18
1/

P
O

O
S

/1
1


	Strona 1

